Rotating Explosion-Proof Warning Lights
Powerful Industrial
Lighting for High
Ambient Noise
Areas.
Whelen’s WRHX explosion-
proof warning light provides
360 degrees of protection for

DIMENSIONS EXPLODED VIEW
REPLACEMENT PART NUMBERS
HOW TO ORDER
WRHX
3/4" PENDANT MOUNT
13"
7-13/16"
13”
3/4” Pendant Mount
7-13/16”
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
CURRENT
MODEL VOLTAGE AMPS FPM CANDELA^ WEIGHT
WRHX012* 12 VDC 3 60 2720 14 lbs. (6.4kg)
WRHX024* 24 VDC 1.3 60 3020 14 lbs. (6.4kg)
WRHX120* 120 VAC 0.26 60 800 14 lbs. (6.4kg)
WRHX240* 240 VAC 0.22 60 720 14 lbs. (6.4kg)
*Select color: A - Amber, B - Blue, C - Clear, R - Red. ^Measured with clear lens.
WRHX012 Motor, 12 VDC ............27-0241334-01
Bulb, 12 VDC ..............34-0412050-44
WRHX024 Motor, 24 VDC ............27-0241334-02
Bulb, 24 VDC ..............34-0428050-6B
WRHX120 Motor, 120 VAC ..........27-0216182-02
Bulb, 120 VAC ............34-0412150-59
WRHX240 Motor, 240 VAC ..........27-0216183-01
Bulb, 240 VAC ............34-0423150-59
Model WRHX
Code Voltage Code Color
012 12 VDC A Amber
024 24 VDC B Blue
120 120 VAC C Clear
240 240 VAC R Red
Route 145, Winthrop Road
Chester, Connecticut 06412-0684
(860) 526-9504
1-800-637-4736
Fax: (860) 526-4784
Internet: www.whelen.com
Whelen Engineering Company, Inc.
reserves the right to upgrade its products with
design improvements without notification.
©2001 Whelen Engineering Company, Inc.
Printed in the U.S.A.
050701-WRHXPB-10161D